
2011 Local Office Hours 

Staff Members from Rep. Robert Hurt’s 

Office will hold Local Office Hours 

on the following dates: 

 

Buckingham:  

Buckingham County Agricultural Center – 

Auditorium  

13360 W James Anderson Highway,  

Buckingham, VA 

 

2:00pm – 4:00pm 

 1/20/2011 

 4/20/2011 

 7/1/2011 

 10/28/2011 

 

 

Appomattox: 
Appomattox County Administration 

Building – Board Conference Room  

153-A Morton Lane  

Appomattox, VA 

 

9:00am – 11:00am 

 1/20/2011 

 6/27/2011 

 7/27/2011 

 10/28/2011 

 

Fluvanna: 
Fluvanna County Public Library – 

Conference Room 

214 Commons Blvd. 

Palmyra, VA 

 

9:00am – 11:00am 

 4/1/2011 

 6/15/2011 

 8/17/2011 

 11/18/2011 

 

 

Nelson: 
Jefferson-Madison Regional Library, 

Conference Room 

8521 Thomas Nelson Highway 

Lovingston, VA 

 

2:00pm – 4:00pm 

 4/1/2011 

 6/15/2011 

 8/17/2011 

 11/18/2011 

 

 

Cumberland: 

Cumberland County Public Library 

1539 Anderson Highway  

Cumberland, VA 

 

2:00pm – 4:00pm 

 5/27/2011 

 9/9/2011 

 12/16/2011 

 

 

Greene: 

Greene County – Administration Building 

Board Conference Room  

40 Celt Road, Stanardsville, VA 

 

9:00am – 11:00am  

 5/27/2011 

 9/9/2011 

 12/16/2011 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Martinsville/Henry County: 

Henry County Administration Building 

Room 2  

3300 Kings Mountain Road, Collinsville, 

VA 

 

9:00am – 11:00am 

 7/13/2011 

 10/12/2011 

 

 

Brunswick: 

Brunswick County Government Building 

Auditorium  

100 Tobacco Street, Lawrenceville, VA 

 

9:00am – 11:00am 

 3/28/2011 

 8/29/2011 

 10/12/2011 

 

 

Charlotte: 

Charlotte County Administration Building – 

Conference Room  

240 LeGrande Avenue, Suite A  

Charlotte Court House, VA 

 

2:00pm – 4:00pm 

 3/28/2011 

 7/13/2011 

 10/24/2011 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mecklenburg: 

Mecklenburg County Administration 

Building – Goode Bank Building  

Conference Room,  

350 Washington Street, Boydton, VA 

 

9:00am – 11:00am 

 8/29/2011 

 11/9/2011 

 

 

Franklin: 

Franklin County Government Center  

B-75 Training Room  

1255 Franklin Street, Rocky Mount, VA 

 

2:00pm – 4:00pm 

 5/23/2011 

 8/10/2011 

 10/24/2011 

 

 

Lunenburg: 

Lunenburg County Administrator’s Office 

Conference Room 

11413 Courthouse Road 

Lunenburg, VA 

 

9:00am – 11:00am 

 3/9/2011 

 7/1/2011 

 9/14/2011 

 11/21/2011 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Campbell: 

Campbell County Public Library - Rustburg 

Branch - Program Room  

684 Village Highway 

Rustburg, VA 

 

9:00am – 11:00am 

 3/9/2011 

 5/23/2011 

 9/14/2011 

 11/21/2011 

 

 

Halifax: 

Mary Bethune Office Complex  

Public Meeting Room, 2nd Floor  

1030 Mary Bethune Street 

Halifax, VA 

 

2:00pm – 4:00pm 

 6/27/2011 

 7/27/2011 

 12/19/2011 

 

 

Bedford: 

City of Bedford Municipal Office 

Conference Room 

215 E. Main St. 

Bedford, VA 

 

9:00am – 11:00am 

 7/25/2011 

 12/19/2011 

 

Henry: 

Henry County Administration Building 

Room 2 

3300 Kings Mountain Rd. 

Collinsville, VA 

 

9:00am – 11:00am 

 7/25/2012





 


